
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB         08/12/18 

Total Shooters   61 

 

                                                                                

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

MA   88 02569  12.2   NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |100 |    |    |    |  A 

MA   14 19265  5.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    |100 |    |    |    |  A 

MA   85 01697  12.1   NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50314  6.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 99 |    |    |  B 

MA   05 12598  6.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   15 19197  4.4    FIORE WILLIAM R             |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 14881  12.3   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 25072  6.2    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

VT   17 70053  13.2   BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B   

ME   15 13999  5.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    |    | 98 |    |  C 

MA   92 03487  7.5    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  1.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   02 12524  1.3    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15621  4.2    FAUCI LEONARD               |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

MA   93 04651  9.3    MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C   

MA   06 10758  10.1   PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27569  4.5    MARCHETTI DEAN J            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   10 14169  1.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |    | 96 |  D 

MA   93 04648  10.4   BATTERSBY CHARLES           |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   91 06085  11.2   ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  2.4    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C   

MA   15 15654  6.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  7.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   97 03994  13.1   LYON JR JAMES A             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   10 16012  7.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

MA   81 03858  11.3   MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 24015  9.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   93 03815  11.1   ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   92 02409  3.3    KING CHARLES F              |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   

NH   16 21478  10.3   CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    |    |    | 95 |  D   

MA   08 14251  4.1    PETTI STEVEN R              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  8.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24007  9.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

RI   18 58841  3.5    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 63509  5.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 10391  2.5    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

VT   17 70054  13.3   BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D   

RI   99 10877  8.2    NELSON RONALD H             |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   05 16141  11.5   PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D   

MA   26 04645  3.4    SMITH JR ROY A              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D   

MA   88 04108  3.2    NYE TIMOTHY R               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 64850  4.3    MORGAN JR ROBERT J          |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   93 04650  7.4    WILSON CLIFFORD R           |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   

NH   18 59297  1.4    REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  8.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   

MA   14 15200  2.2    CRAWFORD CHERYL             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

RI   01 12819  10.5   RIEBE RICHARD A             |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   26 05136  13.5   WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 02076  8.1    MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50171  1.1    PAULA JOHN                  |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   79 03032  11.4   DELUCA MARK L               |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 15394  5.4    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

CT   16 25326  7.3    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   

RI   13 12742  3.1    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   



MA   18 50532  5.5    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  2.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   

ME   17 71215  2.3    BREYTENBACH SHARON E        |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

MA   01 11883  9.5    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   

MA   17 73643  9.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   16 20591  10.2   CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   90 01886  8.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    | 77 |    |    |    |  A   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            08/12/18 

Total Shooters   47 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   18       

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5       

MA   15 19197  4.3    FIORE WILLIAM R             |    |    |    |    | 98 |  20 

MA   12 15394  6.5    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 98 |  20 

MA   14 19265  6.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    |    |    |    | 97 |  20.5  

MA   18 50314  7.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    |    | 97 |  19.5  

MA   16 27569  4.5    MARCHETTI DEAN J            |    |    |    |    | 96 |  21    

MA   18 50532  2.2    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    |    |    | 95 |  20    

ME   15 13999  6.2    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    |    |    | 94 |  21    

MA   91 06085  3.2    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    | 94 |    |    |  25 

MA   16 25072  5.1    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    |    | 94 |    |  22 

MA   01 11883  7.2    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    |    | 94 |  18    

RI   17 77714  5.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 93 |    |  22.5  

MA   16 20931  8.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    |    | 93 |  21.5  

MA   81 03858  3.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 93 |    |    |  26    

MA   12 10391  8.5    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20.5  

MA   88 02569  11.4   NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  27    

NH   16 22107  11.5   HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 92 |    |    |  27    

MA   15 15654  8.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    |    |    | 92 |  21    

MA   85 01697  11.1   NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  25    

VT   17 70053  10.2   BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    |    |    | 92 |  21    

MA   12 15621  4.4    FAUCI LEONARD               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20.5  

MA   02 12524  9.1    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20    

MA   16 24007  6.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5  

MA   05 16141  9.3    PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  19    

MA   93 04650  7.4    WILSON CLIFFORD R           |    |    |    |    | 90 |  18.5  

MA   79 03032  8.4    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5  

RI   10 16012  5.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  22    

MA   08 14251  4.1    PETTI STEVEN R              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21    

CT   02 16869  3.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  25    

RI   99 10877  2.1    NELSON RONALD H             |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    

MA   05 12598  1.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  27    

MA   95 03131  1.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  27    

MA   93 03815  3.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    |    | 88 |    |    |  27    

MA   93 04651  6.3    MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    

MA   16 20591  9.2    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

RI   01 12819  3.4    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25.5  

MA   92 03487  5.4    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23.5  

MA   09 24015  11.2   BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  24.5  

MA   11 14881  11.3   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  26    

ME   17 71215  7.5    BREYTENBACH SHARON E        |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    

MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    

NH   16 21478  9.4    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    

VT   17 70054  10.4   BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    |    |    | 85 |  19    

MA   17 73643  7.1    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  19    

NH   88 06468  2.3    WHITON DOUGLAS S            |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21    

MA   07 64850  4.2    MORGAN JR ROBERT J          |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

MA   98 00792  9.5    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 80 |  19    

MA   90 01886  1.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 73 |    |    |  27    

 



Trophy Report DOUBLES           N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB           08/12/18 

Total Shooters   31 

 

                                                                               

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

MA   88 02569  6.1    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B 

NH   16 22107  8.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B 

MA   11 14881  6.2    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

ME   15 13999  6.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 24015  1.4    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  3.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  2.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  5.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  1.1    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 25072  2.2    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  1.2    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15621  4.2    FAUCI LEONARD               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  1.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   08 14251  4.1    PETTI STEVEN R              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27569  4.4    MARCHETTI DEAN J            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 03178  8.4    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

MA   06 10758  6.5    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

RI   01 12819  1.5    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 15654  2.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

CT   16 25326  5.1    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   93 04648  3.3    BATTERSBY CHARLES           |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16141  6.4    PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  3.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   07 64850  4.5    MORGAN JR ROBERT J          |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 21478  5.4    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  3.2    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 19197  4.3    FIORE WILLIAM R             |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

NH   18 59297  5.3    REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20591  5.5    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   14 15200  3.1    CRAWFORD CHERYL             |    |    | 60 |    |    |  B   

 


